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CHECK YOUR AD!
The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first

insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301

DEADLINE MON: 3 P.M. FOR WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 3 P.M.FOR SUN.

II:I:. Houses for sale

ACTON, Georgetown or Rockwood, 3
bedroom houses, $140K to $190K, 6.3%
mortgage, self-employed no problem,
$8K down, $1,000 a month. Rentals
available. Michael Wan R.E., (519)
853-0894

SOS. Stunning Oversize Spotless
Georgetown, 3100 sq. ft., 4 bedroom,
island kitchen, F/P, CVAC, hardwood firs.
& more. Treanor Cres. 873-9991

Il:m Private sales

GEORGETOWN, 4 year old, 2000 sq. ft.
plus, 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 baths, big famlly
room W/FP, main floor laundry, large
kitchen, separate formal living/diningroom,
over $20,D{}0 in upgrades includes interlock
steps, cedar fence & deck, A/C,C/V above
ground pool just put in on 50' lot. $249,900.
873-3359 Mike or Cathy

91 King Street, beautiful Cape Cod triplex,
.4 acre, mature lot, use as investment or
live mortgage free. (905)479-7520

NEWLY decorated 3 bedroom townhome,
1 1/2 bathrooms, finished basement with
1/2 bathroom and walkout to backyard. New
broadloom throughout, gas fireplace plus
4 appliances. Call (519) 853-5867

Apartments

condos for sale
THE Sands, 20 McFarlane Dr., Georgetown,
for sale, large 2 bedroom, Georgian model
for immediate occupancy. Large living &
diningroom with brand new carpet
throughout and many other upgrades,
tasteful decor and resort type propenty.
Please call 877-0391 and leave message
for appointment to view.

Out-of-town

properties

KIRKFIELD, 77 North Taylor Dr., (off
Hwy.48, across from Shallamar Gas
Station)3-bedroom lakefront cottage, vinyl
siding, c/v, 2 air cond., broadloomed,
Complete kitchen, 4-pce. bath. Large
deck. Electric heat. $99,000. Burlington.
(905)632-0068

Industrial
lcommercial space

GEORGETOWN- Commercial/Industrial.
Space for rent,features 1875 sq. ft. large
showroom - office. Rear overhead door and
work area. Clean space. Could be divided.
Reasonable rent. Busy, Mountainview
Location. Call (905) 723-8302

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

IN Georgetown, office space from 700 to
1500 sq. ft. Call Peter, 877-5211

NORVAL Storefront, corner 0f Hwy 7 &
Winston Churchill (Adamson Street) 1080
sq. ft., retail space, October 1st. 877-9711

STOREFRONT, 800 - 1000 sq. ft. Ideal
for service commercial or office. Could be
divided. Located in the busy Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

| CALL 873-0301 o

IIE’ Business Service

HOUSESITTING, Non-smoking
grandparents will house & pet sit during
your Christmas vacation. Call 702—1198
until October 7th, then write: 12201 Agar
St. Surrey, B.C., V4A-3B9

SIMPLY Accounting Bookkeeping Services,
personalized bookkeeping for small
business. 702-8268

Apartments &
flats for rent

1 & 2 bedroom apts. (519)-853-5080,
(519) 853-5352

1 bedroom, available Aug. 1, main floor 2
appliances, near GO. 702-9041, leave
message.

1 bedroom, large kitchen, Nov.1st.
$580/month, includes hydro &
heat.References. 878-9833 after 6p.m.

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom apt, registered with city, upper
half of house, separate entrance, parking,
laundry, appliances. Great location in
Georgetown. $800/mth plus utilities. Days
(416)936-8041, evenings (905)457-2989

2 bedroom apt., fridge, stove included. Close
to Go train,avail. Nov.1. $750. plus hydro.
877-7452

2 bedroom basement apt. executive home,
1/2 acre across from golf course. All
inclusive. $800.month. Contact
Maryanne.905- 843—0505

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. for rent, avail. Nov.
1. $680. plus hydro & water. 416-663-7756

ACTON, 2 bedroom, clean, avail. Oct. 1.
$695. hydro extra. (519) 856-9275

ACTON, clean 2 bedroom, top floor,
smokefree home. Separate entrance.
Avail. Nov. 1. $675. + hydro. 873-1902

COUNTRY setting, 2 bedroom apt. bright,
like new. Approx. 1000 sq. ft. Stove, fridge,
$900. month. Nov. 1, firstlast. NO PETS.
905-455-8339

GEORGETOWN,one bedroom apt.
$480/mth plus hydro,no pets. Suitable

FAX (905) 873-0398

Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

_RE/MAX

- Blue Springs
Realty
M (Halton) Cﬂrp
Call Heather
d for your
Fleal Estate needs
(519)
853-2086

II:E Houses for rent

COUNTRY home, 4 bedroom, 2000 sq.
ft., lovely setting in Georgetown area,
near school, $1200.+ utilities. Oct. 1. 905-
403-1199

GEORGETOWN- Completely renovated
Victorian home, $1100. plus utilities, credit
check and job letters required. Nov. 1
possession. 873-7185

Housing wanted
to rent

PROFESSIONAL couple w/two dogs,
looking for accommodation in T
atmosphere, School bus route necessary.
House sitting an option. (905)702-0268

Rooms for rent
& wanted

FURNISHED ROOM in 3 bedroom apt.
Avail. immediately, 1st/last, non-smoker,
$450/mth. Female preferred. 873-6497

BOATS, trailers & cars storage,
inside/outside, motor winterizing, reserve
early, avoid disappointment. (905)877-
8891 or (905)455 -8139

STORAGE -Boats, RV's, cars, security
fenced, from $25. monthly. Cribco 905-
877-1876

El :l: l Market basket

MUMS, McVittie Farms, 16581, 17th
sideroad, (River Rd.) Open daily. 877-7048
Colourful garden chrysanthemums. We
grow what we sell!

{ BUMPER CROP :

Red Raspberries, Cut Your Own flowers: :
Dahlias, thas Sunflowers, Gladiolus, Straw f
Flowers. Elderberries, Super Sweet Corn.

> Ask about SCHOOL TOURS |
)+~ and BIRTHDAY PARTIES

Ponies on Weekends 3}

._.Ih

‘ ‘ Free Hay Rides, §

{ Rodie Playground, Sandbox & %
Haspbunr Animal Corral ‘
Dnve west on #10 Sideroad §

ANDREWS

SCENIC ACRES
VIILTON 905 878-5807

for wwng Singie' Avajl - m 15' B73_$55 ool e e B B Crlale

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom basement
apt., 4pc. bath, washer/dryer. suit mature
single non-smoker, no pets. $525/mth
inclusive. Oct. 1st. 877-6189

GEORGETOWN,Top fioor of house for rent,
3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen. Close to
schools and mall. Fenced backyard. Pets
welcome. Utilities included, even cable,
$1200/mth. 1st/last required. Available
Oct. 1. Call (519) 853-2226

ACTON, 2 bedroom $750. immediate.
Call Peter B??—521 1

2 BEDROOM apartment in Erin, across
from schools. Available October 1. Call Ted
at (416) 863-0633.

Il:m Houses for rent

2 bedroom house, $900. plus utilities,
Dublin Line, Acton, avall. Oct. 1: References.
702-9800, Ext 52

3 bedroom character home, semi-detached,
in park area. Close to shops and schools.
Avail. Oct. 15. $1250. plus utilities. Non-
smoking. Call 873-8546

11 pc. Queen Anne, Cherrywood,
Diningroom set. Brand new, still packaged,
cost $11,000. Sacrifice $4500. 905-567-
4042

2 exercise bikes, $40. each, weight bench,
$75., fouton $125. 873-6165

APPLIANCES Quality reconditioned
Appliances. 1 Year Warranty. Fridges,
Stoves, Washers, Dryers, etc. 3 months
to pay, Visa also accepted. Please come
visit our showroom. APPLIANCE DEPOT
875-0154

AZTEC INTERNET
Tired of waiting? Get more speed on the
Internet! Great rates too! Drop in for a
demonstration. Aztec Computer, 873-
2141

BAUHAUS oversize couch & loveseat,
black and charcoal, excellent condition.
Asking $900. Pd. $4500. 8734661

BED, black wrought iron canopy queen
orthopedic mattress/frame. Never opened,
cost $1200. Sacrifice $490. (905)567-
9459

SRR

Articles
for sale

COMPUTER Factory Amazing School
Special. 1 year no payments, free scanner.
266mmx loaded, intemet, printer, software
and more. $16Mwk. (OAC) 1-800-515-5545
Free Delivery.

CRAFTMATIC style beds. (Double &
Single) never used must sell. 878-3787

FAX: Use our FAX MACHINE, sending and
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